OFFICIAL NOTICE

The following is a list of employees and
officials of the City of West Branch, both full
and part time, for the calendar year of 1998.
This includes wages earned for overtime work.

Brian Brennan
Eric Cox
Donna Dean

Ty Doermann
Selene Erickson
John Gordon
Debra Harris
Sandra Hatfield
Tom Hildreth
Brian James
Daniel Karr
Danny Knight
Donna Korschgen
Marilyn Lacina
Roger Laughlin
Howard Moss
Elizabeth Mott
Fusae Nielsen
James Oaks
Richard Rex
Jon Richardson
David Sloan
Randall Wellington
Patrick Woods
Mark Worrell

24,681.49
23,651.26
83.64
17,333.42
2,713.38
400.00
785.39
420.00
410.00
10,507.91
34,782.07
32,523.15
16,211.59
27,534.38
960.00
400.00
9,050.66
1,673.17
36,976.56
2,400.00
23,130.67
2,937.51
24,945.94
28,849.12
400.00




