OFFICIAL NOTICE

The following is a list of employees and officials of the City of West Branch, both full and part time, for the calendar year of 1998.

This includes wages on	rned for overtime work
1	rned for overtime work.
Brian Brennan	24,681.49
Eric Cox	23,651.26
Donna Dean	83.64
Ty Doermann	17,333.42
Selene Erickson	2,713.38
John Gordon	400.00
Debra Harris	785.39
Sandra Hatfield	420.00
Tom Hildreth	410.00
Brian James	10,507.91
Daniel Karr	34,782.07
Danny Knight	32,523.15
Donna Korschgen	16,211.59
Marilyn Lacina	27,534.38
Roger Laughlin	960.00
Howard Moss	400.00
Elizabeth Mott	9,050.66
Fusae Nielsen	1,673.17
James Oaks	36,976.56
Richard Rex	2,400.00
Jon Richardson	23,130.67
David Sloan	2,937.51
Randall Wellington	24,945.94
Patrick Woods	28,849.12
Mark Worrell	400.00